Beautician Services Offered:

HEARTHSTONE

Gentleman’s Hair Cut
Ladies Hair Cut
Shampoo & Cut
Shampoo, Set & Cut
Shampoo

Shampoo & Blow Dry
Press & Curl

Press, Curl & Cut
Relaxer

Relaxer & Cut

Braid & Wash
Shampoo & Set
Color

Trim

Perms

Shampoo, Blow Dry & Curl

$13.00
$15.00
$17.00
$19.00
$5.00

$12.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$22.00
$6.00

$40.00
$18.00



* Shave $5.00

*Prices subject to change.

Please visit Activities to schedule your next appointment!



