

Beautician Services Offered:

 Gentleman's Hair Cut 	\$13.00
• Ladies Hair Cut	\$15.00
Shampoo & Cut	\$17.00
Shampoo, Set & Cut	\$19.00
• Shampoo	\$5.00
Shampoo & Blow Dry	\$12.00
• Press & Curl	\$15.00
• Press, Curl & Cut	\$18.00
• Relaxer	\$20.00
Relaxer & Cut	\$25.00
Braid & Wash	\$15.00
Shampoo & Set	\$15.00
• Color	\$22.00
• Trim	\$6.00
• Perms	\$40.00
 Shampoo, Blow Dry & Curl 	\$18.00

• Shave \$5.00

Please visit Activities to schedule your next appointment!

^{*}Prices subject to change.